
Einzel

Kadetten m. LK 1

Groß, Leonhard Feucht

Lehrl, Tim Krumbach

Rossi, Loris Krumbach

Keller, Carlos PostSV München

Schäuffelhut, Robert Unterhaching

Kadetten w. LK 1

Dölle, Raja Sophie Donau-Lech-Iller

Keppeler, Verena Donau-Lech-Iller

Schmitt, Hannah K3 Nürnberg

Stenzel, Marie Krumbach

Müller, Theresia Krumbach

Junioren m. LK 1

Seybold, Dustin Altdorf

Hartmann, Nils Feucht

Hafenmaier, Raphael Kaufbeuren

Junioren w. LK 1

Barletta, Lara Augsburg

Leupold, Elisa Buchloe

Freibott, Rosalie Buchloe

Martinaj, Jeta Buchloe

Arstambaev, Elisabeth Donau-Lech-Iller

Franke, Leonie Donau-Lech-Iller

Riesemann, Kim Sophie Donau-Lech-Iller

Graf, Elisabeth Feucht

Hallmann, Paula Gauting

Seebacher , Emily Gauting

Speiser, Sarah Kaufbeuren

Paul, Anna Kaufbeuren

Schäuffelhut, Sylvia Unterhaching

Brandt, Celine Waldtrudering

Klasse bis 30 m. LK 1

Brenner, Dominik Buchloe

Burger, Felix Buchloe

Seibold, Sebastian Donau-Lech-Iller

Beckert, Ben Neubiberg

Klasse bis 30 w. LK 1



Bulling, Theresa Donau-Lech-Iller

Heinrich, Laura Donau-Lech-Iller

Monat, Tamara Feucht

Lebens, Nadine Feucht

Zimmermann, Hannah Kaufbeuren

Späth, Sophie Krumbach

Koch, Jule Neubiberg

Zeller, Manuela Neubiberg

Liebe, Michelle PostSV München

Hintermayr, Leonie PostSV München

Klasse bis 50 m. LK 1

Wolfsteiner, Stefan Waldtrudering

Klasse ab 51 m. LK 1

Hanawitsch, Leonhard Garmisch

Kohler, Jürgen Karlsfeld

Kreil, Max PostSV München

Klasse ab 51 w. LK 1

Schütte, Birgit Neubiberg

Schüler B m. LK 2

Braun, Leonard Krumbach

Schwarz, Anton Unterhaching

Schüler B w. LK 2

Schultz, Emma Unterhaching

Schüler A m. LK 2

Richter, Lius Buchloe

König, Simon Donau-Lech-Iller

Jeschke, Jonas Feucht

Radcenko, Artur Krumbach

Rehm, Lars Krumbach

Keller, Fabio PostSV München

Schüler A w. LK 2

Patterer, Svenja Donau-Lech-Iller

Grätsch, Kaja Donau-Lech-Iller

Schüttler, Emily Krumbach

Huber, Layra Krumbach

Sakalli, Azra Krumbach

Oehler, Maya Neubiberg

Penno, Leonie Unterhaching



Loshi, Merilda Wörth/Essenbach

Ivanova, Paulina Wörth/Essenbach

Kadetten m. LK 2

Spies, Philipp Feucht

Kadetten w. LK 2

König, Valentina Donau-Lech-Iller

Balog, Arany Csillag Ibolya Donau-Lech-Iller

Schmidt, Maya Feucht

Gutewort, Laura Feucht

Rauscher, Theresa Gauting

Abu Mazen, Lamees Gauting

Kouskous, Leyla PostSV München

Greger, Anna Wörth/Essenbach

Junioren m. LK 2

Kurreck, Josia Altdorf

Junioren w. LK 2

Koschel, Jolina Buchloe

Lück, Nathalie Buchloe

Hilmer, Stefanie Feucht

Svekric, Emma Gauting

Großhans, Nicole K3 Nürnberg

Hintermayr, Johanna PostSV München

Ledebrink, Julia PostSV München

Kiefer, Felicitas PostSV München

Brunner, Sophie TV Wackersdorf

Rudrich, Julia Unterhaching

Wolff, Emma Unterhaching

Atug, Elise Waldtrudering

Klasse bis 30 m. LK 2

Panzner, Paul Ole Gauting

Klasse bis 30 w. LK 2

Angermaier, Katharina Neubiberg

Klasse bis 50 m. LK 2

Oehler, Veit Neubiberg

Loshi, Kushtrim Wörth/Essenbach

Klasse bis 50 w. LK 2

Ditu, Susanne PostSV München

Beck, Solveig PostSV München



del Castillo Escolano, Isabel PostSV München

Osinski, Melanie Unterhaching

P30 bis 30 m. LK 1

Kurz, Alexander Krumbach

Paar

Kadetten LK 1

Schmitt, Hanna
Groß, Leonhard Feucht

Rossi, Loris
Müller, Theresia Krumbach

Stenzel, Marie
Lehrl, Tim Krumbach

Junioren LK 1

Seybold, Dustin
Franke, Leonie Altdorf

Hafenmaier, Raphael
Speiser, Sarah Kaufbeuren

Klasse ab 18 LK 1

Seibold, Sebastian
Späth, Sophie Donau-Lech-Iller

Koch, Jule
Beckert, Ben Neubiberg

Liebe, Michelle
Kreil, Max PostSV München

Schüler LK 2

Schüttler, Emily
Rehm, Lars Krumbach

Sakalli, Azra
Radcenko, Artur Krumbach

Schwarz, Anton
Schultz, Emma Unterhaching

Loshi, Almira
Ivanov, Egor Wörth/Essenbach

Klasse ab 18 LK 2

Angermaier, Katharina
Oehler, Veit Neubiberg

Freestyle

Freestyle 8-11 w. LK 1

Ivanova, Paulina Wörth/Essenbach

Freestyle 12-17 m. LK 1

Kampke, Alexander Donau-Lech-Iller

Riesemann, Fionn Luca Donau-Lech-Iller

Freestyle 12-17 w. LK 1

Podlesskij, Sophie Donau-Lech-Iller



Abu Mazen, Lamees Gauting

Müller, Theresia Krumbach

Schäuffelhut, Sylvia Unterhaching

Freestyle ab 18 w. LK 1

Ernst, Tamara Donau-Lech-Iller

Heinrich, Laura Donau-Lech-Iller

Freestyle Paar


